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Schitzenverein Rickert r
YT

Rickert mMeyYToOr
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
10) HERREN-CLUB U. BETRIEBE EINZEL
Einzelergebnisse
Platz  SNr Nam? PNr J Summe
Verein 1 2
1. 151 [ Miinsterberg, Bjorn 420000564 98.9 98.8 197.7
Feuerwehr Blidelsdorf
2. 81 | Hansen, Volker 420001234 100.9 93.6 194.5
Fa. Storm
3. 150 | HeBke, Michael 420000525 101.2 91.5 192.7
Feuerwehr Biidelsdorf
4. 68 | Wurr, Sven 420000568 96.8 94.6 191.4
Fa. Storm
5. 199 | Rohermann, Pascal 420000307 96.7 92.9 189.6
FF Rickert
6. 21| Henningsen, Gonde 420001197 100.1 88.6 188.7
Denker & Wulf AG
7. 29 | Blase, Jens 420001205 100.2 87.2 187.4
Amtswehrflihrung
8. 54 | Babbe, Heiko 420001227 94.0 93.3 187.3
Autobahn GmbH
9. 149 | Langbein, Horst 420000526 96.8 90.4 187.2
Feuerwehr Biidelsdorf
10. 84 | Birkmann, Thomas 420001236 99.9 85.8 185.7
Fa. Storm
11. 33| Clausen, Stephan 420001209 93.9 90.8 184.7
Drews Stammtisch
198 | Peters, Hans Johannes 420000117 94.0 90.7 184.7
FF Rickert
13. 69 | Weitbrecht, Daniel 420000569 94.7 89.7 184.4
Fa. Storm
14. 86 | Jager, Jonas 420000667 95.0 89.3 184.3
Elektro-Poppel
14 | Petersen, Marten 420001190 95.7 88.6 184.3
Denker & Wulf AG
16. 138 | ClauBen, Tarek 420001247 96.2 87.3 183.5
LaJu Bulnsdorf
17. 67 | Storm, Kristian 420000567 99.4 83.8 183.2
Fa. Storm
18. 160 | Greve, Hans-Peter 420000146 91.6 91.5 183.1
FF Rickert
196 | Heinrich, Michael 420000620 95.8 87.3 183.1
FF Rickert
136 [ Hennes, Tjark 420000910 93.2 89.9 183.1
LaJu Binsdorf
21. 18 | Johannsen, Patrick 420001194 92.5 89.4 181.9
Denker & Wulf AG
22. 41 | Erichsen, Lauritz 420001217 96.1 85.6 181.7
freenet
23. 31| Traulsen, Jan 420001207 99.4 82.2 181.6
Amtswehrfiihrung
24. 215 [ Rohermann, Calle 420000936 97.7 83.6 181.3
Die Ackerracker




25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

23

53

189

162

109

52

46

27

204

107

105

201

72

15

36

202

32

154

96

44

117

92

56

203

16

43

97

Gerresheim, Morten
LBV-SH,NL Rendsburg

Rudolph, Jan
Autobahn GmbH

Bombe’, Oliver
LaJu Rickert

Poit, Raphael
FF Rickert

Beckmann, Christian
FA. Gehlsen

Borchers, Nils
Autobahn GmbH

Ford, James
freenet

Rosenfeld, Heike
LBV-SH,NL Rendsburg

Schwerin, Hannes
Denker & Wulf AG

Sauer, Felix
FA. Gehlsen

Schielzeth, Oliver
FA. Gehlsen

Karadaq, Okay
FF Rickert

Storm, Markus
Fa. Storm

Timm, Hendrik
Denker & Wulf AG

Bombach, Thomas
Drews Stammtisch

Friedrichsen, Birger
FF Rickert

Schmidt, Jorg
BTSV Sparclub

Sender, Alfons
Drews Stammtisch

Schindewolf, Jonas
Feuerwehr Blidelsdorf

Andresen, Tobias
Mietservice Eckhorst

Fritz, Torsten
freenet

Stachula, Florian
FA. Gehlsen

Schmidt, Jannik
BTSV Sparclub

Riedke, Niklas
Elektro-Pdppel

Harder, Torben
Autobahn GmbH

Hein, Thorsten
FF Rickert

ThieBen, Kay
Denker & Wulf AG

Ohm, Jan
freenet

Thurau, Norbert
Mietservice Eckhorst

420001199

420001226

420001274

420000838

420000804

420001225

420001222

420001203

420001281

420000953

420000956

420000381

420001231

420001191

420001212

420000618

420001136

420001208

420000663

420001238

420001220

420000955

420000888

420000822

420001229

420001280

420001192

420001219

420001239

92.0

90.1

98.0

89.7

97.3

92.1

93.3

90.6

95.6

924

93.9

92.0

95.8

93.2

98.7

93.6

93.9

88.5

93.1

94.6

87.8

92.0

92.5

93.6

92.6

85.9

94.9

93.7

91.8

88.1

89.6

81.5

89.3

81.6

86.6

85.3

87.9

82.9

85.7

83.8

85.3

81.4

83.9

78.1

83.2

82.7

88.0

83.2

81.0

85.0

80.2

79.6

78.4

79.2

85.5

76.4

77.0

78.9

180.1

179.7

179.5

179.0

178.9

178.7

178.6

178.5

178.5

178.1

177.7

177.3

177.2

1771

176.8

176.8

176.6

176.5

176.3

175.6

172.8

172.2

1721

172.0

171.8

171.4

171.3

170.7

170.7




54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

76.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

37

148

7

161

217

208

137

91

1

206

195

190

102

94

106

210

104

70

30

24

50

35

98

197

153

51

100

214

Scheil, Matthias
Drews Stammtisch

Miinsterberg, Norbert
Feuerwehr Biidelsdorf

Hasan, Mohamed
Fa. Storm

Rathjen, Tiny
FF Rickert

Fochler, Jana
Die Ackerracker

Dirks, Peter
Elektro-Poppel

Wischnewski, Jan
LaJu Biinsdorf

Miihlberger, Robert
Elektro-Poppel

Sachau, Sonke
FA. Gehlsen

Lau, Stefan
Denker & Wulf AG

Wahling, Katrin
FF Rickert

Taube, Ralf Junior
BTSV Sparclub

Ipsen, Charlotte
LaJu Rickert

Zenke, Soren
FA. Gehlsen

Theden, Jochen
Mietservice Eckhorst

Sauer, Knud
FA. Gehlsen

Rohweder, Bernhard
FA. Gehlsen

Lebang, Axel
FA. Gehlsen

Trogisch, Torben
Fa. Storm

Kruse, Frank
Amtswehrflihrung

Riech, Hendrik
LBV-SH,NL Rendsburg

Scherwicki, Sonke
Autobahn GmbH

Schmidt, Oliver
Drews Stammtisch

Thurau, Rene’
Mietservice Eckhorst

Vietzent, Ingo
FF Rickert

Bohm, Michael
Feuerwehr Biidelsdorf

Rahn, Felix
Autobahn GmbH

Jager, Mario
BTSV Sparclub

Conrad, Marco
FA. Gehlsen

Hinz, Leon
Fa. Storm

420001213

420000527

420000817

420000831

420001291

420000821

420000927

420000656

420000797

420001283

420000724

420001185

420001016

420001241

420000952

420001286

420001242

420001032

420001206

420001200

420001223

420001211

420001240

420001279

420000530

420001224

420001187

420000796

420001289

87.2

93.9

92.5

93.1

89.5

96.2

84.8

89.8

85.9

85.7

85.8

89.0

89.3

86.1

87.9

84.8

90.6

87.6

91.5

84.8

90.1

82.8

84.6

89.6

88.4

86.3

85.8

82.8

88.9

92.8

83.0

76.1

77.0

76.1

79.0

71.8

83.2

77.8

81.5

81.4

81.0

77.3

76.1

79.0

77.0

79.5

73.2

76.1

71.9

78.4

72.9

80.2

7.7

72.7

73.7

75.0

75.2

77.2

71.0

66.5

170.2

170.0

169.5

169.2

168.5

168.0

168.0

167.6

167.4

167.1

166.8

166.3

165.4

165.1

164.9

164.3

163.8

163.7

163.4

163.2

163.0

163.0

162.3

162.3

162.1

161.3

161.0

160.0

159.9

159.3




84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

1.

112.

113.

103

155

216

108

73

110

17

181

25

13

85

156

20

42

209

93

28

10

205

22

152

26

115

45

200

191

172

19

95

Liithje, Thorsten
FA. Gehlsen

Bruns, Sascha
Feuerwehr Blidelsdorf

Emovon, Calvin
Die Ackerracker

Sauer, Maximilian
FA. Gehlsen

Scheil, Max
Fa. Storm

Sauer, Alexander
FA. Gehlsen

Holtz, Oliver
Denker & Wulf AG

Taube, Ralf Senior
BTSV Sparclub

Gosch, Ralf
LBV-SH,NL Rendsburg

Fanter, Christian
BTSV Sparclub

Rupp, Christof
Elektro-Poppel

SchloBbauer, Tristan
Feuerwehr Blidelsdorf

Zimmer, Yannic
Denker & Wulf AG

Faust, Michael
freenet

Drews, Jorn
FA. Gehlsen

Martensen, Stefan
BTSV Sparclub

Marxen, Torben
Elektro-Poppel

Beutel, Volker
LBV-SH,NL Rendsburg

Johnck, Berndt
BTSV Sparclub

Bergmann, Stefan
Denker & Wulf AG

Ziegler, Iris
Denker & Wulf AG

Reim, Matthias
Feuerwehr Blidelsdorf

Keste, Gabriele
LBV-SH,NL Rendsburg

Thomsen, Leif
FA. Gehlsen

Landmann, Christian
freenet

Boyens, Max
FF Rickert

Hansen, Inga
LaJu Rickert

Thurau, Jennifer
Mietservice Eckhorst

Elegin-BiB, Alexander
Denker & Wulf AG

Napiralla, Uwe

420000795

420001021

420001290

420000805

420000800

420001243

420001193

420001134

420001201

420001139

420000825

420000664

420001196

420001218

420001285

420001137

420000666

420001204

420001142

420001282

420001198

420001257

420001202

420001245

420001221

420000931

420001275

420001261

420001195

420001237

79.8

79.9

89.5

86.2

83.6

83.7

84.7

78.8

78.2

82.6

88.0

79.2

81.3

83.5

84.2

82.5

75.7

74.2

87.2

84.8

83.5

88.5

87.8

76.5

86.7

76.9

70.7

80.9

72.4

66.4

79.1

78.2

68.5

71.5

72.5

72.0

70.6

76.4

76.5

72.0

66.2

75.0

72.5

70.0

66.4

67.5

73.3

73.6

59.5

61.8

62.2

56.5

56.0

67.1

56.5

62.4

67.6

55.9

63.0

64.8

158.9

158.1

158.0

157.7

156.1

1565.7

155.3

155.2

154.7

154.6

154.2

154.2

153.8

153.5

150.6

150.0

149.0

147.8

146.7

146.6

145.7

145.0

143.8

143.6

143.2

139.3

138.3

136.8

135.4

131.2




Mietservice Eckhorst

114. 34 [ Kranker, Andreas 420001210 63.0 62.5 125.5
Drews Stammtisch

115. 2 | Neuschaifer, Uwe 420001184 70.4 53.9 124.3
BTSV Sparclub
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